LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
L9014*LT1-1/3
MAXIMUM  RATINGS
Symbol Value Unit
Collector-Emitter Voltage VCEO 45 V
Collector-Base Voltage VCBO 50 V
Emitter-Base Voltage VEBO 5 V
Collector current-continuoun IC 100 mA

Complementary to L9015.
Pb-Free package is available.
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
        Device Marking Shipping
     L9014QLT1 14Q 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014QLT1G
        (Pb-Free)
14Q 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014RLT11 14R 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014RLT1G
        (Pb-Free)
14R 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014SLT1 14S 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014SLT1G
        (Pb-Free)
14S 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014TLT11 14T 3000/Tape&Reel
     L9014TLT1G
        (Pb-Free)
14T 3000/Tape&Reel
1